

Abstract of Cost

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work-					
construction with masonry of masonry					
from Damodhi panchayat to Jageshwar					
yard house.					
Name of Agency:-					
Sri Deepak Kumar.					
At - Azad Colony Road no. 01					
Muzipuz, Distt. Muzaffarpur.					
Estimated cost:-					
6305072.00					
Agreement value:-					
5983531.00					
Agreement No.:- 04 S.B.D/2021-22.					
89183831.00					
Rate :- 5.10% below from BOB					
rate.					
Date of start:- 04.05.2021.					
Date of com:- 03.02.2022.					

1/1/22 2022

23 Dec 1941

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

27873.00

Continuation

5/2	const. of embankment with 44' dia. from bottom pits in do - all jobs Rr 1000 mtr land	
	Qty 24.35 m ³ wide M3 NO - 1108, P-04 & R3 190.26 = 61751/-	
6/2	const. of embankment with mt. for 10 mtr wide.	
	Qty 256.92 m ³ wide M3 NO - 1108, P-04 & R3 15. 154.28 = 116777.00	
		235104.00

B.f. 235104.00

[illegible]

30,43 880.00

Beddy on wall
compacted local
sand -> ->
- red. is.

Bstg	639	13 @	493.	78 =	219500
------	-----	------	------	------	--------

Primary PCE in 90
found with M15 grade
— — — — — all 75

$$4.8617 \times 5562.17 = 27032.00$$

Head wall in brick
masonry same as
C'm 1/4 - as walls

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty 28.06 m ²			1108	/12	
Qty 14.62 m ²			1108	/12	
42.06 m ²			5851.33		246132.00
(15/28) Finishing 1. Layer of pipe up to 600 mm dia. - all jobs.					
Qty 15.00 m ²			1108	/12	
Qty 7.50 m ²			1108	/12	
22.50			2475.08		
					= 60189.00

(14/29) Protection with CM 1:4 in hand work - all jobs					
Qty 42.06 m ² - side					
MS No 1108, P-12 @					
Rs. 174.21					7327.00

(17/20) Finishing on the plaster surface or concrete surface including primer coat - all jobs					

3423313-00

REV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L	B.	D.	
	Qty	42.06	m2	wide	
	MS No.	1108	Page	m.	
	@	69.83			5881.00
18/10	Primer coat applying				
	Primer coat with distance				
	emulsion (SS-1) 20				
	20 m2				
	Qty	2741.00	m2	wide	
	MS No.	1108	Page	18	
	@	43.27			118603.00
19/11	Primer coat applying				
	Primer coat with 20				
	20 m2				
	Qty	2741.00	m2	wide	
	MS No.	1108	Page	18	
	@ Rs	14.80			40527.00
20/12	Primer coat applying &				
	rolling to MS 20				
	20 m2				
					3588364.00

Continuation

42-57-81.5-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty 2.00 m side MB					
No-1108, P-20 @					
Rs. 228.90				=	4558.00

24/16

Reinforced concrete
 concrete H/S grade
 200 mm. side to side
 - all job.

Qty 03.00 m side MB

P-20, @ Rs. 617.21 = 1852.00

25/18

1 midrop & fixing of 200
 mm equivalent triangle
 - all job.

Qty 4.00 m side

No-1108, P-20

No-20 @ Rs

3623.32 = 14533.00

42-77-806.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26/19)	Paving & fixing of 600 mm side choko				
	— 20 — 20 — all jobs				
	Qty 03.00 nos wide				
	M 1108, Page 4-21				
	@ Rs 4645.60 =				13937.00
(27/20)	Paving & fixing of 600 X 450 mm stepping				
	— 25 — all jobs				
	Qty 02 nos wide				
	M 1108, P-21 @				
	Rs. 4541.98 =				9084.00

(28/21)	Paving & fixing of M15 grade boundary pillar — 20 — small jobs				
	Qty 08.00 nos wide				
	M 1108, Page 4-21 @				
	Rs. 525.19 =				4201.00

4305030.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
29/22	Planting of tree & then water for one year - do do all job.				
	Qty 50.00 m ² vide				
	MS No. 1108, Page no.				
	21 @ Rs 842-62 =				42131-00
30/23	Road widening with bit asphalt from plastic compound				
	- 2000 m ² .				
	Qty 178.00 m ² vide				
	MS No. 1108, Page				
	no. 21 @				
	Rs. 721.95 =				128507-00
	Total =				4475668-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total =					4475668.00
Add @ 12% =					537080.00
Add @ 1% =					44757.00
Add @ 10% =					79415.00
Total =					5136920.00
Less 5.10% below =					261983.00
Net Amount =					4874937.00
Less Pre. paid amt					
vide memo - 1103/22					3605152.00
Net Amount =					12,69,785.00

11/05/22
JE Singhania

11/05/2022
Singhania

12/5/22